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Кубок України
2016/17 1/16. Матч №3

Середа, 21.09.2016, 16:00, "Спартак", Одеса. 16°C. Глядачі: 2100

«Жемчужина» Одеса

0 : 0 (4:5)

«Карпати» Львів

1 Ширяєв Євген
14 Курко Василь
2 Поспєлов Дмитро
10 Попов Пилип
95 Малиш Станіслав-Нурі
24 Кравченко Юрій
22 Паламар Руслан
4 Ткач Олександр
37 Потароченко Євгеній
15 Горбовський Андрій
11 Лазарович Тарас (К)

Запасні
97 Стародубець Дмитро
17 Носач Андрій
13 Таркановський Костянтин
7 Ушаков Євген
27 Кремінський Олександр
23 Опря Роман

Тренер
Колчин Денис

23 Мисак Роман
42 Зубейко Євгеній
5 Нестеров Андрій
70 Лобай Іван
3 Кравець Василь
88 Вербний Назар
8 Костевич Володимир
21 Ярошенко Костянтин
7 Ксьонз Павло
77 Кадимян Гегам
9 Г. Лещук

Запасні
1 Підківка Роман
94 Мірошніченко Денис
11 Чачуа Амбросій
26 Новотрясов Артур
47 Грисьо Максим
28 Чумак Євген
17 Саламаха Максим

Тренер
Зайцев Сергій

Арбітр:
Кривоносов Микола
Асистент 1:
Вітт Олексій
Асистент 2:
Думєнко Володимир
4-й арбітр:
Мамчур Віктор
Спостерігач арбітражу:
Скорейко Юрій

Делегат:
Макаров Сергій
Офіцер безпеки:
Жданов Геннадій
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Кубок України, 2016/17, 1/16. Матч №3
Середа, 21.09.2016, 16:00, "Спартак", Одеса. 16°C. Глядачі: 2100

«Жемчужина» Одеса 0 : 0 (4:5) «Карпати» Львів
37 Потароченко Євгеній 34'

15 Горбовський Андрій
23 Опря Роман 56'

61' 77 Кадимян Гегам
28 Чумак Євген

10 Попов Пилип
17 Носач Андрій 68'

72' 3 Кравець Василь
26 Новотрясов Артур

76' 28 Чумак Євген
11 Лазарович Тарас

7 Ушаков Євген 86'

101' 28 Чумак Євген
17 Саламаха Максим

2 Поспєлов Дмитро 106'

Післяметчеві пенальті

2 Поспєлов Дмитро

95 Малиш Станіслав-Нурі

22 Паламар Руслан

37 Потароченко Євгеній

7 Ушаков Євген

8 Костевич Володимир

21 Ярошенко Костянтин

7 Ксьонз Павло

9 Г. Лещук

26 Новотрясов Артур


